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Extra-Curricular Clubs - April onwards..
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

LUNCH TIME
12.20-
1.00

SPORTS HALL Year 7,8,9 Handball Year 7 and 8 
Basketball

Badminton

GYM Table Tennis Dodgeball 

VIBE

3G PITCHES/FIELD Year 7 and 8 
Cricket

AFTER SCHOOL
3.15- 4.15

SPORTS HALL SAFARI BADMINTON GCSE Trampolining

GYM Year 7,8 and 9 MULTI 
SPORTS 

Year 9 & 10 
Table Tennis

3G PITCHES Year 7 and 8 Cricket

FIELD Year 7 and 8 
Rounders

Year 7 Athletics
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Year 7

YEAR 7 ATHLETICS PRACTICE

The final practice will take place afterschool on Friday this 
week. All students that are hoping to be selected for the team 
to compete in the Broxtowe competition must attend. 

Miss Charlton
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All Years – Music Lessons
Wind timetable – Miss Pickering

10:20 C
10:40 D
11:00 E
11:20 F
11:40 G
12:00 A
12:20
13:00 B

Please notify subject teachers at the beginning of your 
lesson if you need to leave their class half way 

through
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Year 9 – Music Lessons
Music timetable  

Time Group

13:00 D

13:15 E

13:30 F

13:45 A

14:00 B

14:15 C

Please notify subject teachers at the beginning of your lesson if you need to leave their class half way through
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Whole School

**NEW FEATURE**
Your school timetable is now available on the 
SMHW website and app – look for the alarm 

clock icon

If you can’t login and need your PIN ask 
your tutor or class teacher

Don’t forget that SMHW is vital for meeting HWK deadlines 
and should be considered part of your school equipment

Are you logging into SMHW?
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Whole School
LRC World Cup Fever…

Daily chapters screened in the 

LRC throughout the World Cup

Daily World Cup Match Predictions – Prizes to be won !



After School Club
Open to all years 7 & 8 everyday!

Meet in the LRC before heading to Kimberley Leisure 
Centre to get active and involved.

3.30-5.30pm

The Kimberley School Student Notices 

Years 7 & 8
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Whole School
On the Love Joe’s counter THIS week…

If the weather is nice and the field is open, we will be selling ice lollies and drinks from D2 (art 
block) during lunch. Please queue up sensibly and wait to be called forward

Wednesday – Chilli salsa chicken wrap

Thursday – Cajun chicken burger
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