

# Student Notices Friday 29th June 2018



# Extra-Curricular Clubs - April onwards..

		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
LUNCH TIME 12.20- 1.00	SPORTS HALL	Year 7,8,9 Handball	Year 7 and 8 Basketball		Badminton	
	GYM		Table Tennis	Dodgeball		
	VIBE					
	3G PITCHES/FIELD					Year 7 and 8 Cricket
AFTER SCHOOL 3.15- 4.15	SPORTS HALL	SAFARI BADMINTON	GCSE Trampolining			
	GYM	Year 7,8 and 9 MULTI SPORTS			Year 9 & 10 Table Tennis	
	3G PITCHES			Year 7 and 8 Cricket		
	FIELD			Year 7 and 8 Rounders		Year 7 Athletics

# Year 7



### **YEAR 7 ATHLETICS PRACTICE**

The final practice will take place afterschool on Friday this week. All students that are hoping to be selected for the team to compete in the Broxtowe competition must attend.

Miss Charlton



# All Years - Music Lessons

## Wind timetable – Miss Pickering

10:20	С						
10:40	D						
11:00	E						
11:20	F	Please	notify subject	ct teachers at	the beginning of	of your	
11:40	G	lesson if you need to leave their class half way					
12:00	Α			through			
12:20							
13:00	В						



# Year 9 - Music Lessons

Time	Group				
13:00	D				
13:15					
13:30	F				
13:45	Α				
14:00	В				
14:15	C				

# Whole School

# Are you logging into SMHW?

Don't forget that SMHW is vital for meeting HWK deadlines and should be considered part of your school equipment



#### \*\*NEW FEATURE\*\*

Your school timetable is now available on the SMHW website and app – look for the alarm clock icon

If you can't login and need your PIN ask your tutor or class teacher



# Whole School



# LRC World Cup Fever...

Daily chapters screened in the LRC throughout the World Cup



T®M PALM3R'S

LiV3

GUP

R3AD

#### START YOUR READING REVOLUTION!



Find out more at www.tompalmer.co.uk/world-cup-2018-literacy-resources/

Daily World Cup Match Predictions – Prizes to be won!





# Years 7 & 8



# CELLE AX

# After School Club

Open to all years 7 & 8 everyday!

Meet in the LRC before heading to Kimberley Leisure

Centre to get active and involved.

3.30-5.30pm









# Whole School

## On the Love Joe's counter THIS week...

Wednesday – Chilli salsa chicken wrap

Thursday – Cajun chicken burger



If the weather is nice and the field is open, we will be selling ice lollies and drinks from D2 (art block) during lunch. Please queue up *sensibly* and wait to be called forward